Illinois law.
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Section 1075.2095  Order Form – Contents 

Each order form distributed pursuant to Section 1075.2080 shall be prepared so as to indicate to the person receiving it, in as simple, clear, and intelligible a manner as possible, the actions which are required or available to the person with respect to the form and the capital stock offered for purchase thereby.  Specifically, each order form shall: 

a)	Indicate the maximum number of shares that may be purchased pursuant to the subscription offering; 

b)	Indicate the time within which the subscription rights must be exercised, which time shall not be less than 20 days following the date of the mailing of the order form; 

c)	State the maximum subscription price per share of capital stock; 

d)	Indicate any requirements as to the minimum number of shares of capital stock which may be purchased; 

e)	Provide a specifically designated blank space or spaces for indicating the number of shares of capital stock which the eligible account holder or other person wishes to purchase; 

f)	Indicate that payment may be made by cash if delivered in person or by check or by withdrawal from an account holder's savings account.  If payment is to be made by withdrawal, a box to check should be provided; 

g)	Provide specifically designated blank spaces for dating and signing the order form; 

h)	Contain an acknowledgement by the account holder or other person signing the order form that the person has received the final offering circular for the subscription offering before signing; and 

i)	Indicate the consequences of failing to properly complete and return the order form, including a statement that the subscription rights are nontransferable and will become void at the end of the subscription period. The order form may, and the set of instructions shall, indicate the place or places to which the order forms are to be returned and when the applicant will consider order forms received, such as by date and time of actual receipt in the applicant's offices or by date and time of postmark. 

(Source:  Added at 17 Ill. Reg. 8894, effective June 7, 1993) 
